THE FUTURE IS IN THE AIR
PRO RANGE HOODS
With pro-style seamless design,
the high-tech Breva Pro
and Tivano hoods combine
top-class performance
with extraordinary usability.
See it for yourself

The effective filter system in Tivano provides a large
surface to capture both large and small cooking
particles. Dishwasher safe.
REMOTE CONTROL
The optional wireless remote conveniently controls
blower speed, lights and more. Controlling your hood is
easier then ever. ADA compliant.
Tivano’s powerful energy-efficient 395 CFM
interior motor delivers quiet yet powerful smoke,
and odor removal. The multi-speed control
allows precise adjustments to desired fan
speed for optimal clean air performance.
STEEL MESH
FILTERS
MODEL SIZE/MATERIAL MOTOR CLASS
BREV308SS600 30" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV368SS600 36" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV48SS1200 48" Stainless Steel PRO 1200 Metal Impellers
BREVA PRO 18
ACCESSORIES
TELEPRO30
Telescopic Chimney Kit 30"

Intensive Speed 2 Levels x 6 Minutes
Other
ADA Compliant With Remote Control
Faber Cloud App Control with Mobile
Device
Voice Activated Apple Siri, Google
Home or Amazon
Alexa
Remote Control Purchase
Separately
Power Cord Included Yes
24 Hour Anti
Pollution Mode
Yes
MODEL SIZE/MATERIAL MOTOR CLASS
BREV301SS600 30" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV361SS600 36" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREVA PRO 11
ACCESSORIES
TELEPRO30
Telescopic Chimney Kit 30"